WHITESTONE LANES HOUSE SHOT TOURNAMENT - AUGUST 21, 2016

Bowler Hometown Series Cashing
1 Andrew Mienkiewicz Massapequa, NY 792 $1,200
2 Christoff Farrell Ozone Park, NY 786 $600
3 Tiffany Smalls New York, NY 861 $400
4 Michelle LaSala Whitestone, NY 787 $300
5 Miguel Carrion Bronx, NY 850 $250
6 Hector Perez Whitestone, NY 805 $250
7 Kenneth Wright Brooklyn, NY 858 $200
8 Sal Florindo Forest Hills, NY 820 $200
9 Cary Fishman New York, NY 804 $200
10 Enrique Sarmiento Flushing, NY 801 $200
11 Darryl Freeman Forest Hills, NY 776 $200
12 David Soren Long Beach, NY 1553* $200
13 Michael Simeone Wantagh, NY 811 $120
14 Nasir Ashraf Jackson Heights, NY 805 $120
15 William Luna Corona, NY 791 $120
16 Shui Lee Forest Hills, NY 786 $120
17 Samuel Chau Elmhurst, NY 783 $120
18 Charles Poladian Richmond Hill, NY 782 $120
19 Damian Walsh Ridgewood, NY 779 $120
20 Marc Miller Merrick, NY 779 $120
21 Chris Webern Brooklyn, NY 775 $120
22 Yonn Gyo Phark Flushing, NY 774 $120
All series listed include handicap & bonus pins $5,400
*Wild Card Entry
FINAL SHOOTOUT Scratch Hdcp Total Payout
1 Andrew Mienkiewicz 265 42 307 $1,200
2 Christoff Farrell 258 47 305 $600
3 Tiffany Smalls 181 51 232 $400
4 Michelle LaSala 125 65 190 $300
ROUND 3
1 Tiffany Smalls 249 51 300 Advance
2 Christoff Farrell 225 47 272 Advance
3 Michelle LaSala 184 65 249 Advance
4 Andrew Mienkiewicz 195 42 237 Advance
5 Hector Perez 180 54 234 $250
6 Miguel Carrion 184 28 212 $250
ROUND 2
1 Hector Perez 256 54 310 Advance
2 Christoff Farrell 227 47 274 Advance
3 Michelle LaSala 192 65 257 Advance
4 Andrew Mienkiewicz 214 42 256 Advance
5 Miguel Carrion 225 28 253 Advance
6 Enrique Sarmiento 199 54 253 $200
7 Cary Fishman 205 39 244 $200
8 Kenneth Wright 183 45 228 $200
9 Darryl Freeman 177 41 218 $200
10 Sal Florindo 161 47 208 $200
11 David Soren 126 56 182 $200
ROUND 1
1 Miguel Carrion 279 28 307 Advance
2 Darryl Freeman 233 41 274 Advance
3 Sal Florindo 225 47 272 Advance
4 Cary Fishman 232 39 271 Advance
5 Enrique Sarmiento 215 54 269 Advance
6 Andrew Mienkiewicz 227 42 269 Advance
7 Hector Perez 213 54 267 Advance
8 David Soren 201 56 257 Advance
9 Michelle LaSala 191 65 256 Advance
10 Christoff Farrell 204 47 251 Advance
11 Yonn Gyo Phark 209 28 237 $120

12 Nasir Ashraf 168 68 236 $120



13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Shui Lee

Chris Webern
Charles Poladian
Michael Simeone
William Luna
Samuel Chau
Damian Walsh
Marc Miller

184
155
180
169
158
170
143
130

Tournament Financials
Revenues

80 entries @ $70

44 entries @ $60

2 entries @ $0
Total Entry $
Expenses

Lineage

Promotion

Escrow Account
Entry Discounts
Prize Fund Paid Out
Total Expenses
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$2,640
$0
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